
Pos

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

No.

544

36

526

501

554

534

595

Name

ÚJVÁRI Csaba

BÓDIS Richárd

MALEK Gábor

TÓTH Attila

RAGACS Róbert

VRBOVSZKI András

VINCZE Zsolt

Club

Blue Scorpions

Blue Scorpions

Blue Scorpions

Blue Scorpions

Blue Scorpions

Make

Simson

Sachs

Simson

Simson

Simson

Simson

Simson

AA

Napi

PIC

1

1

2

3

4

5

6

Class

Simson

Pitbike

Simson

Simson

Simson

Simson

Simson

Best Tm

43.964

44.724

46.280

46.703

46.912

46.926

50.038

Diff

0.760

2.316

2.739

2.948

2.962

6.074

Laps

14

13

7

13

9

15

13

In Lap

8

9

6

12

4

5

8

Sorted on Best Lap time

Printed: 2010.06.27. 11:13:16

Orbits

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to:  ChronoMoto Timing - Budapest

Veteránmotoros verseny (Bábolna)
Free Practice - Szabad Edzések

Szabadedzés Simson + Pitbike

Practice started at 10:40:08

Bábolna 0,000 Km

2010.06.27. 10:15

Kassák KSE



Lap

(534) VRBOVSZKI András

1
2
3
4

5
6
7
8

9
10
11
12
13

14
15

(595) VINCZE Zsolt

1
2
3
4

5
6
7
8

9
10
11
12

13

Lap Tm

1:14.215
52.741
50.269
49.214

46.926

48.205
47.565
47.499

47.269
47.451
47.691
48.043
47.213

47.409
52.396

59.842
53.318
50.766
50.898

50.855
50.792
50.066

50.038

1:06.568
50.643
52.744
50.410

50.182

Diff

+27.289
+5.815
+3.343
+2.288

+1.279
+0.639
+0.573

+0.343
+0.525
+0.765
+1.117
+0.287

+0.483
+5.470

+9.804
+3.280
+0.728
+0.860

+0.817
+0.754
+0.028

+16.530
+0.605
+2.706
+0.372

+0.144

Time of Day

10:41:26.663
10:42:19.404
10:43:09.673
10:43:58.887

10:44:45.813
10:45:34.018
10:46:21.583
10:47:09.082

10:47:56.351
10:48:43.802
10:49:31.493
10:50:19.536
10:51:06.749

10:51:54.158
10:52:46.554

10:42:31.295
10:43:24.613
10:44:15.379
10:45:06.277

10:45:57.132
10:46:47.924
10:47:37.990
10:48:28.028

10:49:34.596
10:50:25.239
10:51:17.983
10:52:08.393

10:52:58.575

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of DayLap

(544) ÚJVÁRI Csaba
1

2
3
4
5
6

7
8
9

10

11
12
13
14

(36) BÓDIS Richárd
1
2

3
4
5
6
7

8
9

10
11

12
13

(526) MALEK Gábor

1
2
3
4

5
6
7

(501) TÓTH Attila
1
2
3
4

5
6
7
8

9
10
11
12

13

(554) RAGACS Róbert
1

2
3
4
5
6

7
8
9

Lap Tm

47.235

45.298
44.733
44.966
46.195
45.951

44.822

43.964

50.336
48.560

48.560
47.623
46.579
48.637

47.564
45.830

45.642
46.479

1:08.211
45.544
45.211

44.816

44.724

44.946
1:05.207

1:00.835
45.505

1:03.179
47.864
46.811
51.094

46.749

46.280

46.463

59.972
50.817
49.606
48.574

48.744
48.980
49.279
49.183

48.053
58.571
47.113

46.703

46.858

48.769

49.847
47.842

46.912

48.486
50.247

48.333
52.106

4:25.769

Diff

+3.271

+1.334
+0.769
+1.002
+2.231
+1.987

+0.858

+6.372
+4.596

+4.596
+3.659
+2.615
+4.673

+2.840
+1.106

+0.918
+1.755

+23.487
+0.820
+0.487

+0.092

+0.222
+20.483

+16.111
+0.781

+16.899
+1.584
+0.531
+4.814

+0.469

+0.183

+13.269
+4.114
+2.903
+1.871

+2.041
+2.277
+2.576
+2.480

+1.350
+11.868
+0.410

+0.155

+1.857

+2.935
+0.930

+1.574
+3.335

+1.421
+5.194

+3:38.857

Time of Day

10:42:09.740

10:42:55.038
10:43:39.771
10:44:24.737
10:45:10.932
10:45:56.883

10:46:41.705
10:47:25.669
10:48:16.005
10:49:04.565

10:49:53.125
10:50:40.748
10:51:27.327
10:52:15.964

10:42:10.458
10:42:56.288

10:43:41.930
10:44:28.409
10:45:36.620
10:46:22.164
10:47:07.375

10:47:52.191
10:48:36.915
10:49:21.861
10:50:27.068

10:51:27.903
10:52:13.408

10:41:24.236
10:42:12.100
10:42:58.911
10:43:50.005

10:44:36.754
10:45:23.034
10:46:09.497

10:42:31.081
10:43:21.898
10:44:11.504
10:45:00.078

10:45:48.822
10:46:37.802
10:47:27.081
10:48:16.264

10:49:04.317
10:50:02.888
10:50:50.001
10:51:36.704

10:52:23.562

10:42:20.299

10:43:10.146
10:43:57.988
10:44:44.900
10:45:33.386
10:46:23.633

10:47:11.966
10:48:04.072
10:52:29.841

Printed: 2010.06.27. 11:25:05

Orbits
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Licensed to:  ChronoMoto Timing - Budapest

Veteránmotoros verseny (Bábolna)

Free Practice - Szabad Edzések

Szabadedzés Simson + Pitbike

Practice started at 10:40:08

Bábolna 0,000 Km

2010.06.27. 10:15

Kassák KSE



Pos

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

No.

544

36

534

554

501

526

595

Name

ÚJVÁRI Csaba

BÓDIS Richárd

VRBOVSZKI András

RAGACS Róbert

TÓTH Attila

MALEK Gábor

VINCZE Zsolt

Club

Blue Scorpions

Blue Scorpions

Blue Scorpions

Blue Scorpions

Blue Scorpions

Make

Simson

Sachs

Simson

Simson

Simson

Simson

Simson

AA PIC

1

1

2

3

4

5

6

Class

Simson

Pitbike

Simson

Simson

Simson

Simson

Simson

Best Tm

42.892

44.025

44.917

45.311

45.342

45.988

47.248

Diff

1.133

2.025

2.419

2.450

3.096

4.356

Laps

13

13

13

6

12

10

10

In Lap

8

7

10

5

12

4

10

Sorted on Best Lap time

Printed: 2010.06.27. 12:01:55
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Licensed to:  ChronoMoto Timing - Budapest

Veteránmotoros verseny (Bábolna)
Qualifying - Mértedzés

Mért edzés Simson + Pitbike

Qualifying started at 11:49:04

Bábolna 0,000 Km

2010.06.27. 11:30

Kassák KSE



POLE POSITION

 1
1

544
 1 2

36
 1 3

534
 2

4

554
 2 5

501
 2 6

526
 3

7

595

Printed: 2010.06.27. 12:09:20
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Licensed to:  ChronoMoto Timing - Budapest

Veteránmotoros verseny (Bábolna)

Qualifying - Mértedzés

Mért edzés Simson + Pitbike

Qualifying started at 11:49:04

Bábolna 0,000 Km

2010.06.27. 11:30

Kassák KSE



Lap

12

(526) MALEK Gábor
1
2
3

4
5
6
7

8
9

10

(595) VINCZE Zsolt

1
2
3
4

5
6
7
8

9
10

Lap Tm

45.342

50.658
47.028
47.152

45.988

48.818
46.655
46.546

46.062
51.192
47.184

1:01.930
51.529
51.160
49.413

48.120
53.957
49.025
48.020

47.802

47.248

Diff

+4.670
+1.040
+1.164

+2.830
+0.667
+0.558

+0.074
+5.204
+1.196

+14.682
+4.281
+3.912
+2.165

+0.872
+6.709
+1.777
+0.772

+0.554

Time of Day

11:59:17.625

11:52:10.626
11:52:57.654
11:53:44.806

11:54:30.794
11:55:19.612
11:56:06.267
11:56:52.813

11:57:38.875
11:58:30.067
11:59:17.251

11:52:14.000
11:53:05.529
11:53:56.689
11:54:46.102

11:55:34.222
11:56:28.179
11:57:17.204
11:58:05.224

11:58:53.026
11:59:40.274

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of DayLap

(544) ÚJVÁRI Csaba
1

2
3
4
5
6

7
8
9

10

11
12
13

(36) BÓDIS Richárd
1
2
3

4
5
6
7
8

9
10
11
12

13

(534) VRBOVSZKI András
1

2
3
4
5

6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13

(554) RAGACS Róbert
1
2
3

4
5
6

(501) TÓTH Attila
1
2
3

4
5
6
7
8

9
10
11

Lap Tm

57.556

44.304
44.448
43.352
43.499
43.379

43.264

42.892

50.369
45.341

50.941
56.740
55.806

45.625
59.198
45.046

44.574
44.627
44.492

44.025

45.216

44.531
44.347
54.657
44.794

44.294

58.205

48.793
45.957
46.874
48.417

47.203
45.872
45.271
51.394

44.917

46.730
44.933
45.245

57.266
6:07.329

46.540

46.401

45.311

45.379

1:11.228
49.484
51.198

49.890
47.225
46.779
46.161
45.991

45.499
45.617
45.682

Diff

+14.664

+1.412
+1.556
+0.460
+0.607
+0.487

+0.372

+7.477
+2.449

+8.049
+13.848
+12.914

+1.600
+15.173
+1.021

+0.549
+0.602
+0.467

+1.191

+0.506
+0.322

+10.632
+0.769

+0.269

+13.288

+3.876
+1.040
+1.957
+3.500

+2.286
+0.955
+0.354
+6.477

+1.813
+0.016
+0.328

+11.955
+5:22.018

+1.229

+1.090

+0.068

+25.886
+4.142
+5.856

+4.548
+1.883
+1.437
+0.819
+0.649

+0.157
+0.275
+0.340

Time of Day

11:50:31.967

11:51:16.271
11:52:00.719
11:52:44.071
11:53:27.570
11:54:10.949

11:54:54.213
11:55:37.105
11:56:27.474
11:57:12.815

11:58:03.756
11:59:00.496
11:59:56.302

11:49:51.265
11:50:50.463
11:51:35.509

11:52:20.083
11:53:04.710
11:53:49.202
11:54:33.227
11:55:18.443

11:56:02.974
11:56:47.321
11:57:41.978
11:58:26.772

11:59:11.066

11:50:07.620

11:50:56.413
11:51:42.370
11:52:29.244
11:53:17.661

11:54:04.864
11:54:50.736
11:55:36.007
11:56:27.401

11:57:12.318
11:57:59.048
11:58:43.981
11:59:29.226

11:50:05.377
11:56:12.706
11:56:59.246

11:57:45.647
11:58:30.958
11:59:16.337

11:50:38.757
11:51:28.241
11:52:19.439

11:53:09.329
11:53:56.554
11:54:43.333
11:55:29.494
11:56:15.485

11:57:00.984
11:57:46.601
11:58:32.283

Printed: 2010.06.27. 12:05:26
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www.mylaps.com

Licensed to:  ChronoMoto Timing - Budapest

Veteránmotoros verseny (Bábolna)

Qualifying - Mértedzés

Mért edzés Simson + Pitbike

Qualifying started at 11:49:04

Bábolna 0,000 Km

2010.06.27. 11:30

Kassák KSE



Pos

1
2
3
4
5
6
7

PIC

1
1
2
3
4
5
6

No.

36

544

554

534

526

501

595

Name

BÓDIS Richárd

ÚJVÁRI Csaba

RAGACS Róbert

VRBOVSZKI András

MALEK Gábor

TÓTH Attila

VINCZE Zsolt

Club

Blue Scorpions

Blue Scorpions

Blue Scorpions

Blue Scorpions

Blue Scorpions

Make

Sachs

Simson

Simson

Simson

Simson

Simson

Simson

AA Class

Pitbike

Simson

Simson

Simson

Simson

Simson

Simson

Laps

15

15

15

15

15

15

14

Total Tm

11:11.920

11:15.970

11:28.476

11:32.206

11:40.312

11:40.573

11:21.490

Diff

4.050

16.556

20.286

28.392

28.653

1 Lap

Best Tm

44.291

44.131

44.660

45.263

45.729

45.384

47.470

Points

0
0
0
0
0
0
0

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory

4.050

Avg. Speed

-

Best Lap Tm

44.131

Best Speed

-

Best Lap by

544 - ÚJVÁRI Csaba

Printed: 2010.06.27. 14:56:18

Orbits

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to:  ChronoMoto Timing - Budapest

Veteránmotoros verseny (Bábolna)
Race - Versenyfutamok

Verseny Simson + Pitbike + X1

Race (15 Laps) started at 14:43:23

Bábolna 0,000 Km

2010.06.27. 14:45

Kassák KSE



Pos

Pitbike
1

Simson
1
2
3
4
5
6

PIC

1

1
2
3
4
5
6

No.

36

544

554

534

526

501

595

Name

BÓDIS Richárd

ÚJVÁRI Csaba

RAGACS Róbert

VRBOVSZKI András

MALEK Gábor

TÓTH Attila

VINCZE Zsolt

Club

Blue Scorpions

Blue Scorpions

Blue Scorpions

Blue Scorpions

Blue Scorpions

Make

Sachs

Simson

Simson

Simson

Simson

Simson

Simson

AA Class

Pitbike

Simson

Simson

Simson

Simson

Simson

Simson

Laps

15

15

15

15

15

15

14

Total Tm

11:11.920

11:15.970

11:28.476

11:32.206

11:40.312

11:40.573

11:21.490

Diff

12.506

16.236

24.342

24.603

1 Lap

Best Tm

44.291

44.131

44.660

45.263

45.729

45.384

47.470

Points

0

0
0
0
0
0
0

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory

4.050

Avg. Speed

-

Best Lap Tm

44.131

Best Speed

-

Best Lap by

544 - ÚJVÁRI Csaba

Printed: 2010.06.27. 14:56:55
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Licensed to:  ChronoMoto Timing - Budapest

Veteránmotoros verseny (Bábolna)
Race - Versenyfutamok

Verseny Simson + Pitbike + X1

Race (15 Laps) started at 14:43:23

Bábolna 0,000 Km

2010.06.27. 14:45

Kassák KSE



Lap

14
15

(526) MALEK Gábor
1
2

3
4
5
6

7
8
9

10
11

12
13
14
15

(501) TÓTH Attila
1
2

3
4
5
6

7
8
9

10

11
12
13
14
15

(595) VINCZE Zsolt
1
2

3
4
5
6

7
8
9

10

11
12
13
14

Lap Tm

45.298
46.656

46.071

46.507
46.443

45.729

47.247

45.980
46.217
46.185
46.065
46.310

47.316
46.556
45.997
46.108

47.500

47.188
47.626
46.395
45.914

46.485
47.405
46.094
45.877

46.132

45.384

45.496
45.620
45.972

48.515

48.026

47.470

48.260
47.588

47.473
47.709
47.816
48.329

47.699
48.177
50.850
49.460

Diff

+0.035
+1.393

+0.342

+0.778
+0.714

+1.518

+0.251
+0.488
+0.456
+0.336
+0.581

+1.587
+0.827
+0.268
+0.379

+2.116

+1.804
+2.242
+1.011
+0.530

+1.101
+2.021
+0.710
+0.493

+0.748

+0.112
+0.236
+0.588

+1.045

+0.556

+0.790
+0.118

+0.003
+0.239
+0.346
+0.859

+0.229
+0.707
+3.380
+1.990

Time of Day

14:54:09.124
14:54:55.780

14:44:15.155
14:45:01.226

14:45:47.733
14:46:34.176
14:47:19.905
14:48:07.152

14:48:53.132
14:49:39.349
14:50:25.534
14:51:11.599
14:51:57.909

14:52:45.225
14:53:31.781
14:54:17.778
14:55:03.886

14:44:15.059
14:45:02.559

14:45:49.747
14:46:37.373
14:47:23.768
14:48:09.682

14:48:56.167
14:49:43.572
14:50:29.666
14:51:15.543

14:52:01.675
14:52:47.059
14:53:32.555
14:54:18.175
14:55:04.147

14:44:17.692
14:45:06.207

14:45:54.233
14:46:41.703
14:47:29.963
14:48:17.551

14:49:05.024
14:49:52.733
14:50:40.549
14:51:28.878

14:52:16.577
14:53:04.754
14:53:55.604
14:54:45.064

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of DayLap

(36) BÓDIS Richárd
1

2
3
4
5
6

7
8
9

10

11
12
13
14

15

(544) ÚJVÁRI Csaba
1

2
3
4
5
6

7
8
9

10

11
12
13
14

15

(554) RAGACS Róbert
1

2
3
4
5

6
7
8
9

10

11
12
13
14

15

(534) VRBOVSZKI András
1

2
3
4
5

6
7
8
9

10

11
12
13

Lap Tm

44.847
44.382
45.541
44.410
44.506

44.570
44.495
44.314

44.291

44.535
44.822
44.707
45.068

44.789

44.655
44.646
45.638
44.441
44.896

44.131

45.549
44.819
44.497

45.438
44.639
44.837
44.844

45.398

44.809

44.660

45.130
45.662

45.510
44.913
45.212
45.151
45.348

46.088
45.452
46.769
46.828

46.741

46.289
45.398
45.390
45.382

45.370

45.263

45.322
46.722
45.568

45.640
47.380
45.804

Diff

+0.556
+0.091
+1.250
+0.119
+0.215

+0.279
+0.204
+0.023

+0.244
+0.531
+0.416
+0.777

+0.498

+0.524
+0.515
+1.507
+0.310
+0.765

+1.418
+0.688
+0.366

+1.307
+0.508
+0.706
+0.713

+1.267

+0.149

+0.470
+1.002

+0.850
+0.253
+0.552
+0.491
+0.688

+1.428
+0.792
+2.109
+2.168

+2.081

+1.026
+0.135
+0.127
+0.119

+0.107

+0.059
+1.459
+0.305

+0.377
+2.117
+0.541

Time of Day

14:44:10.217

14:44:55.064
14:45:39.446
14:46:24.987
14:47:09.397
14:47:53.903

14:48:38.473
14:49:22.968
14:50:07.282
14:50:51.573

14:51:36.108
14:52:20.930
14:53:05.637
14:53:50.705

14:54:35.494

14:44:11.116

14:44:55.771
14:45:40.417
14:46:26.055
14:47:10.496
14:47:55.392

14:48:39.523
14:49:25.072
14:50:09.891
14:50:54.388

14:51:39.826
14:52:24.465
14:53:09.302
14:53:54.146

14:54:39.544

14:44:13.777

14:44:58.586
14:45:43.246
14:46:28.376
14:47:14.038

14:47:59.548
14:48:44.461
14:49:29.673
14:50:14.824
14:51:00.172

14:51:46.260
14:52:31.712
14:53:18.481
14:54:05.309

14:54:52.050

14:44:14.298

14:45:00.587
14:45:45.985
14:46:31.375
14:47:16.757

14:48:02.127
14:48:47.390
14:49:32.712
14:50:19.434
14:51:05.002

14:51:50.642
14:52:38.022
14:53:23.826

Printed: 2010.06.27. 14:56:29

Orbits

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to:  ChronoMoto Timing - Budapest

Veteránmotoros verseny (Bábolna)

Race - Versenyfutamok

Verseny Simson + Pitbike + X1

Race (15 Laps) started at 14:43:23

Bábolna 0,000 Km

2010.06.27. 14:45

Kassák KSE



Competitors Laps

1BÓDIS Richárd (36)

2ÚJVÁRI Csaba (544)

3RAGACS Róbert (554)

4VRBOVSZKI András (534)

5TÓTH Attila (501)

6MALEK Gábor (526)

7VINCZE Zsolt (595)

1

36

544

554

534

501

526

595

2

36

544

554

534

526

501

595

3

36

544

554

534

526

501

595

4

36

544

554

534

526

501

595

5

36

544

554

534

526

501

595

6

36

544

554

534

526

501

595

7

36

544

554

534

526

501

595

8

36

544

554

534

526

501

595

9

36

544

554

534

526

501

595

10

36

544

554

534

526

501

595

11

36

544

554

534

526

501

595

12

36

544

554

534

526

501

595

13

36

544

554

534

526

501

595

14

36

544

554

534

526

501

595

15

36

544

554

534

526

501
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